
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06928572 

Name of Company 

Mama Stone's Exeter Ltd 

|/We 

David Gerard Kirk, 5 Barnfield Crescent, Exeter, EX1 1RF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 17 March 2015 

Signed Date 17 March 2015 

Kirks 
; 

5 Barnfield Crescent For Official Use 

Exeter Inst io AT iT 
Ref MAM153/DGK/RB/DJ 

ranaans #194 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rute 4 34-CVL Form 4,19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Mama Stone's Exeter Ltd 

on the 17 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

! believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are rue. 

Full Name Sousa Joseph 

Signed eh ce oe 

Dated 1afa)is 



Marna Stone's Exeter Ltd 

Statement Of Affaire as at 17 March 2015 

A-Surmmary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
ve £ £ 

Assets eubject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncherped assets: 
Short Leasehok 50,613 00 NIL 
Furmture & Equipment 17,034 00 7,860 00 
Matar Vehicles 1125 00 Nik 
Stock 9,500 00 706 00 
Book Detts 20,466 00 NIL 
Cash et Bank 6,900.00 4,241.00 
Artest Development Costs 54,759 OD 400 00 

~ “TT ST* OG Eetimated total assots available for preferential credhtors 

Signature Date ! ) i 5 



Mama Stone's Exeter Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 March 2015 

Ai- Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

_— £ 

Estimated tote! assets avallabla for praferantial creditors (Carried from Pege A} 11.971 00 

Liabiilties 
Profererdlal Cregtiors.- 

Emproyee Arrears/Hor Pay 2,500 00 

ween ee ee wee 2,500 00 

Eatimated deficiency/surplus as regards prefarental creditors 8,474 00 

Debts secured by flosting charge pre 16 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floatng Charge Creditors 
NIL 

RAFT CO 

Estmatad prescribed part of net property where apphcabte (to carry forwerd} NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,471 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 Septamber 2003 
ee NIL 

Estimated deficiency/suspius of asseta after floating charges 2471 00 

Esreneted prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) _. Nil. 

Total ascets avaBeble to unaacured creditors 947100 

Unsecured non-prefarental claims fexctuding any shortiatl to floating charge holders) 

Treda & Expense Creditors 218,683 00 

HM Revenue & Customs 37,006.00 
: 252 688 00 

Eatimated deficlencyfeurplus as regards nan-pretersntial creditora 

{excluding any shorttadl in respact of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (243,217 00} 

Estimated deficiency/surplus aa regards creditors ~— (243,217.00) 

Issyed and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 

1 aac 00 
__. 1,900 00 

Estimated tatal deficiency/surpius a3 regards tmambers _ f2da.217 90) 

Signature fac rue Date _/ Dy BLl§ 



‘ABojouySe | O
auly SoBry 
Lowe 

00 
00S 

STB 
LZV) 

‘eesswos 
“uniBuyEAy 

JEANS 
B04 

HEY 
UMOL 

PID SUL 
SOd 

SNe ay wadsy 
Hire) 

3 
seuuppy 

S
U
B
 

fay 

erayparD 
A
u
r
d
w
o
p
 

- 
g 

PY] 
4a7Gx3 

6,9U0jG 
B
L
U
R
 

D
W
 


